
Breakfast Baps - All Day

Breakfasts

Clubhouse 1896 Breakfasts

Clubhouse Specials

Iced Coffees / Smoothies

American Pancakes

Full English

Clubhouse Stack

Halloumi Stack

Eggs Benedict

Eggs Royale

Back Bacon

Smoothies

Iced Coffees

Frappes

Cumberland Sausage Bap

Fried Egg Bap

Vegetarian Sausage Bap

Classic Pancakes

Traditional Breakfast

Vegetarian Breakfast

Bacon Pancakes

£12.25

£8.75

£8.75

£8.95

£9.50

£5.75

£4.50

£3.00

£3.95

£5.75

£5.00

£5.50

£7.50

£8.75

£8.75

£8.50

2 back bacon, 2 cumberland pork sausages,
roasted tomato, field mushroom, 
2 hash brown, black pudding, beans, 
2 eggs of your choice & sourdough toast

Monday - Friday - 9 am — 12 pm
Saturday & Sunday - 8 am - 12 pm

2 back bacon, sausage, hash brown, black
pudding & fried egg in a toasted bap

Grilled halloumi, hash brown, fried egg &
smashed avocado with sriracha sauce in a
toasted bap

Back bacon, poached eggs & hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough

Smoked salmon, poached eggs, hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough

Grilled back bacon in a toasted bap

Mango dream / Strawberry fantasy

Vanilla / Caramel

Strawberry cheesecake / Mocha / Vanilla

2 cumberland sausages in a toasted bap

2 fried free range eggs in a toasted bap

2 Quorn vegan sausages in a toasted bap

1 back bacon, 1 cumberland sausage, 
1/2 roasted tomato, field mushroom, 
hash brown, fried or poached egg, 
beans & sourdough toast

2 Quorn vegan sausages, ½ roasted tomato,
field mushroom, hash brown, fried or
poached egg, beans & sourdough toast

5 American style pancakes with maple
syrup

5 American style pancakes with grilled back
bacon & maple syrup

Vegan Breakfast £8.75
2 Quorn vegan sausages, roasted tomato,
field mushroom, hash brown, chilli & lime
smashed avocado & sourdough toast

Add Extra Items £1.50 Each
Back bacon

Cumberland Sausage
Fried egg

Black pudding
Mushroom

Tomato
Vegan Sausage

Coffees / Teas
Filter Coffee / Tea £2.00
Speciality Coffees £2.50
Cappuccino / Latte / Flat white / Americano

Espresso £2.50

Fruit / Herbal Teas £2.50

Hot Chocolate £2.50
Add cream & Marshmallows £1

Also available as a sandwich in 
sourdough bread

Make it a
baguette

for £1


